Archival Services

Research by Curator Department

Local Resident / Local Non Profit

2-4 hours free with appointment
& scheduled times

Photocopies $0.25/copy
Digital Scan Low Res (one time use only) $15/image (disk included)
Digital Scan From Slide Transparency (one time use only) $20/image
Digital Scan High Res (one time use only) $50
- Downloadable Scan Low Res $15
Archival Print (8x10) $30
Education, Research, Lecture Use Non Publication
8x10 BW Print $10
Digital Scan via email $5

Digital Scan via disc

$20 + shipping

Shipping & Handling
Via First Class Postal Service unless otherwise Requested

Domestic
$10

International
$20

Usage Fees are for one-time, non-exclusive use, in one
Language. For each additional language apply 30%

Reproduction Rights for Moving Images

Research only

Nonprofit

Commercial

Moving Image Reproduction (non digital origin)

Editing of video clips will remain the responsibility of the end user.
Charges are for already-digitized moving images only except where
otherwise noted.

$40/file or clip

$25/second

$35/second

Quote upon request




Research by Curator Department

Reproduction Rights for Existing Photography

Print run up to 5,000
5,000-80,000
80,000+

Book/Magazine/Periodical
COVER

Print run up to 5,000
5,000-80,000

80,000+

Feature Film
National Dist for up to 10 years
World Wide Dist for up to 10 years

Television Broadcast
National Dist for up to 10 years
WorldWide Dist for up to 10 years

Digital and Electronic Media (per image up to 300 dpi)

National Distribtuion
World Wide Distribution
World Wide Web
Streaming Media

Calendars/Postcards Posters & Other Commerical Products

National Distribution
World Wide Distribution

New Photography (Artifacts)
8x10 Print, 2D

Small MB Low Res Digital File 2D
Large MB high res Digital File 2D

Quote upon request

$40
$90
Quote upon request

$150
$250

$150
$250

$100
$200
$100
$150

$100
$250

$50
$25
$50

cholar ommercia
Schol C ial
$20 / hour $30/hour
$25 $35

$55 $90

Quote upon request

$70
$125
Quote upon request

$250
$500

$250
$500

$200
$400
$225
$200

$200

Quote upon Request

$100
$35
$100

Includes: DVD, Blu-Ray, Streaming Media, Mobile Applications, and
E-Books

Usage is for the life of the media. Fee for higher resolution upon
request.




Exhibit

Temporary/Traveling $100
Permanent (5+ years) $150
[Non profit/Local Scholar Commercial
Sales
8 x 10 BW Print One Time Use Only, Must Be destroyed post
publication $30 $40 $75
Small MB Low Resolution One Time Use Only Must be Destroyed
Post Pub. $15 $35 $55
Large MB High Resolution One Time Use Only Must be Destroyed
Post Pub. $50 $75 $150




